
Designform Furnishings, 17101 Murphy Avenue Irvine, CA 92614 phone: 888.922.FORM

(Rev 6/21)

Description

Product Code

Frame Material

Finish Option

Dimensions

Welded aluminum frame 
construction which is stackable and 
meant for outdoors. 

NIAG-AC

Available Colors: Black, Red, 
White Powder Coated Finish 
Brushed or Polished Finish

Aluminum 

22.5
21.25
31.25
17.75
17.5x15.25
27.5

wide 
deep 
high
seat height
seat size 
arm height 

Niagara Chair


