

Niagara Chair

Description

Welded aluminum frame construction which is stackable and meant for outdoors.

Product Code

NIAG-AC

Frame Material

Aluminum

Finish Option

Available Colors: Black, Red, White Powder Coated Finish Brushed or Polished Finish

Dimensions

22.5	wide
21.25	deep
31.25	high
17.75	seat height
17.5x15.25	seat size
27.5	arm height



